
Pella Christian

Bowling: High School Winter 2019-20 Schedule

    (as of 12-17-19)

 

Type Time Opponent Location 

Saturday, Dec 14, 2019

Dual 12:30PM Away vs. Oskaloosa Oskaloosa --- Mahaska
Bowl 

    

Saturday, Dec 21, 2019

Dual 1:00PM Norwalk Pella Excit-A-Bowl     

Saturday, Jan 4, 2020

Dual 1:00PM Pella Community Pella --- Excit-A-Bowl     

Saturday, Jan 11, 2020

Dual 1:00PM Away vs. Sigourney Keokuk County Bowl     

Thursday, Jan 16, 2020

Dual 3:15PM Away vs. Bondurant-
Farrar 

Great Escape Bowling
Center 

    

Saturday, Jan 25, 2020

Dual 10:00AM Away vs. Knoxville Mustang Lanes     

Saturday, Feb 1, 2020

Dual 1:00PM Newton Pella Excit-A-Bowl     

Saturday, Feb 15, 2020

Conference
Meet 

10:00AM Away vs. Norwalk,
Bondurant-Farrar,
Knoxville,
Newton,
Oskaloosa,
Pella Community,
Sigourney 

Val Lanes Recreation
Center 

    

Tuesday, Feb 18, 2020

State
Qualifier 

TBD Away vs. TBA TBA     

Monday, Feb 24, 2020

State
Tournament 

10:00AM Away vs. TBA,
TBA 

Cadillac Lanes, Waterloo     
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